psiziorfettoral Lastname | Firstname pess|Anno] Societa [CategoriaPos.Cafletto Ufficial| Netto Reale| Media |

1 1 NYABUTI Elijah M 1979 M18_29 11:03:20.50 |1:03:19.45 03:00
5 19 ANNANI Adil M 1980 M18_29 2/1:07:06.00 1:07:06.00 03:11
6 27 VACCINA Tommaso M 1980/CUS PAVIA M18_29 3/1:07:48.05 |1:07:45.40 |03:13
9 6 MONSERRATE Jefferson M 1980/CLUB DE ATLETISMO|M18_29 41:09:17.60 1:09:17.55 03:17
CRUS OTTICA
100 822 POSTINGHEL Fabrizio M 1979/PEDERSANO M18_29 5/1:09:27.50 |1:09:23.80 |03:18
13 1343 BAZZANELLA Francesco M 1987/ATL TRENTO CMB M18_29 6/1:10:19.90 |1:10:16.25 |03:20
18 1389 SEGATTA Federico M 1985/ATL TRENTO CMB M18_29 7/1:11:35.90 |1:11:35.90 |03:24
ASV RENNERCLUB
20 1536 BURGER Michael M 1978 VINSCHGAU M18_29 8/1:11:50.65 1:11:46.50 03:25
ASV NIEDERDORF
26 1466 STROBL Jochen M 1979 RAIFFEISEN M18_29 9/1:13:25.70 11:13:20.90 03:29
32 1272/VON SIEBENTHAL |Arthur M 1978 TRACK CLUB DAVOS M18_29 10 1:14:53.95 1:14:49.95 03:33
ASV RENNERCLUB
33 1397 NIEDEREGGER Thomas M 1984/VINSCHGAU M18_29 11 1:15:03.55 1:15:00.95 03:34
FULL SPORT
59 1223 HOLTZ Alex M 1981 NATURAFIT M18_29 12/1:19:11.00 11:19:05.30 03:45
SUDTIROLER
60 1210 LEITNER Gunnar M 1978/ LAUFVEREIN M18_29 131:19:17.05 1:19:14.95 03:46
96/ 587 BURLON Stefano M 1978 US PRIMIERO M18_29 14 1:21:47.30 |1:21:44.35 03:53
142| 943/MADERSBACHER |Christian M 1980 SC LT BREITENBACH M18_29 15 1:24:47.25 |1:24:24.40 04:01
147 1171 NILIKA Thomas M 1978 SV BAUMKIRCHEN  M18_29 16 1:24:56.55 |1:24:39.50 04:01
TELMEKOM TEAM
155/ 953 REITERER Valentin M 1984 SUDTIROL M18_29 17/1:25:14.85 1:25:12.75 04:03
ASV VORAN
156/ 871 ZOGGELER Armin M 1979/MEDIARUNNERS M18_29 18 1:25:15.20 1:25:01.60 04:02
158/ 678 MITTIGA Michele M 1981/ASD ATL ROTALIANA |M18_29 19 1:25:15.80 1:25:08.50 04:03
164 186 MUHLBICHLER Stefan M 1978/SV BURGSALACH M18_29 20 1:25:44.00 1:25:44.00 04:04
165/ 483/ABLER Alex M 1984 M18_29 21 1:25:46.90 1:25:46.90 04:05
ATL CLARINA

166 1167 CALZOLARI Francesco M 1985 TRENTO M18_29 22/1:25:51.40 1:25:45.55 04:05
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203
238
244
245
265
281
291
296
307
314
321
329
356
360
370
412
421
451
460
462

468
471

819 SCHWEISGUT
925 ACHLEITNER
947 STEGER
934 FALLUNGER
1312 SCHWARZ-
533 KUSSTATSCHER
677 SCHOPE
1296 GOGELE
1285 BERNHARD
891 PEZZIN
1420 OBERHOLLENZER
1491 KNOLLSEISEN
1663 DECARLI
771 GIACOMELLI
400/OBERLECHNER
1335 VIGL
1646 QUAGLIA
1164 RYZHIKOV
846 SCHMIDHAMMER
280 HEIDENBERGER
874 PIRCHER

666 BERTAGNOLLI
772 VANZETTA

Matthias
Markus
Martin
Hannes
Jurgen
Fabian
Tilo
Stefan
Andreas
Davide
Meinhard
Manuel
Stefano
Mauro
Thomas
Ingemar
Luca
Vladislav
Ulrich
Stefan
Christian

Daniel
Flavio
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1984

1980 SC LT BREITENBACH

1984/SC LT BREITENBACH

1978 SC LT BREITENBACH

ASV RENNERCLUB
1978/ VINSCHGAU
SG EISACKTAL
1985 RAIFFEISEN
SC MERAN
1981 MARATHON
ASV RENNERCLUB
1978 VINSCHGAU
ASV RENNERCLUB
1981/ VINSCHGAU
RUNNING TEAM
1988|ITALIA
1981
1979/SV LANA
THRIATLON
1978 TRENTINO
1980 ATL TRENTO CMB
1983
AS. SPORTIVA
1979 MERANO
1984
1983
1978
DTL CLUB BAD
1982 HARING
ASV VORAN
1979/ MEDIARUNNERS
1984
1985 ATL TRENTO CMB

M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29

M18_29
M18_29

23 1:27:18.05
24 1:27:56.15
25 1:29:05.15
26 1:29:17.20
27 1:29:24.10
28 1:29:50.90
29 1:30:11.90
30 1:30:41.30
31 1:30:49.25
32 1:31:07.60
33/1:31:27.85
34 1:31:38.75
35 1:31:52.70
36 1:32:41.85
37 1:32:51.50
38 1:33:04.80
39 1:34:36.70
40/1:34:43.85
41 1:35:46.15
42 1:36:06.20
43/1:36:07.10

44 1:36:18.25
45 1:36:28.20

1:27:18.05
1:27:31.40
1:28:39.85
1:28:50.60
1:29:11.70
1:29:50.90
1:30:04.90
1:30:28.45
1:30:42.60
1:31:07.60
1:31:27.85
1:31:38.75
1:31:52.70
1:32:41.85
1:32:25.95
1:33:04.80
1:34:36.70
1:34:43.85
1:35:46.15
1:35:50.20
1:36:07.10

1:36:18.25
1:36:28.20
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184 HOUSKA
1426 ASAM

1494 BENETTI

1521 THALER

1056 WITTMANN

1526 FISCHNALLER
883 SCHIEFER
219 LENZ

1608 THEINER

905 BAUMGARTNER
1327 PETZ

1617 MAYRHOFER

906 LASSNER
1546 PLATTNER
1534 THEINER
791 KORNMULLER
848 SCHMIDHAMMER
1163 KIRSCHNER
1528 HOFER

277 HOLZMANN
281 SCHOPF

1411 GUNTHER
1623 HAUMER
369 KOBLER
1480 KARNUTSCH
798 HOPPENBERGER
1544 LUN
911 FEICHTER

Petr
Hannes

Patrick
Michael
Josef
Florian
Hubert
Michael
Wolfgang

Florian
Christoph

Michael

Thomas
Hannes
Dieter
Lukas
Matthias
Manuel
Jens

Markus
Mario

Grischa
Sebastian
Matthias
Michael
Martin
Christof
Wolfgang
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1981 SC RUDOLFOV
SC MERAN
1984 MARATHON
AS. SPORTIVA
1978 MERANO
1979|SCHENNA
1983
1978
1981
1981/SK RAMSAU
1984
FIGL-GRUPPE
1982 SCHWAZ
1983 ROCHE
TENNIS CLUB
1985/ MERAN
FIGL-GRUPPE
1982|SCHWAZ
1988
1978
1978
1981
1979
1980 SSV TAUFERS
DTL CLUB BAD
1979 HARING
DTL CLUB BAD
1986 HARING
TEAM ACRYL
1982/ COMPANY
1988 OEAV EDELWEISS
1979/SC BREITENWANG
1979 SV MOLTEN
1980
1981
1987

M18_29
M18_29

M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29

M18_29
M18_29

M18_29

M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29

M18_29
M18_29

M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29

46 1:36:45.90

47 1:37:46.15

48/1:39:14.70
49/1:39:32.35
50 1:40:23.50
51 1:40:49.20
52 1:41:35.50
53 1:41:43.05
54 1:41:44.85

55/1:41:56.65
56/1:42:09.00

57 1:42:20.40

58 1:42:22.25
59 1:42:24.00
60 1:44:16.50
61 1:44:43.40
62 1:44:46.20
63 1:45:41.05
64 1:46:25.75

65/1:46:38.00

66 1:46:58.45

67 1:47:03.95
68 1:47:07.90
69 1:47:15.25
70 1:47:25.10
71 1:47:49.95
72 1:48:40.80
73 1:48:54.15

1:36:27.90

1:37:46.15

1:39:14.70
1:39:32.35
1:40:23.50
1:40:49.20
1:41:35.50
1:41:43.05
1:41:44.85

1:41:56.65
1:42:09.00

1:42:20.40

1:42:22.25
1:42:24.00
1:44:16.50
1:44:43.40
1:44:46.20
1:45:41.05
1:46:25.75

1:46:38.00

1:46:58.45

1:47:03.95
1:47:07.90
1:47:15.25
1:47:25.10
1:47:49.95
1:48:40.80
1:48:54.15

04:35

04:39

04:43
04:44
04:46
04:48
04:50
04:50
04:50

04:51
04:51

04:52

04:52
04:52
04:57
04:59
04:59
05:01
05:04

05:04

05:05

05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:08
05:10
05:11



906
982
993
996

998
1006
1018
1035
1057
1070
1073
1088
1113
1167
1169
1261
1286
1350
1370
1371
1374
1380

1333 BUBOLA

1595 ROMAGNA
669 MUHLBAUER
577 CAMOZZATO

1618 SIDDI

159/MAURER
1490 REISINGER

327 FRINGER
1647 SCHATZL

854 ROSSI

250 RINGLING

820 ZANON
1451 NIGRO
1449 BERTAGNOLLI

371 FIEGL

307 SEIWALD
1550 SCHWARZ
1446 SCALA

299 NOGGLER

77 BURGER-

300 LEONE

1443 TRAPPOLIN

Manuel
Alexander
Patrick
Davide

Stefano
Martin
Thomas
Daniel
Markus
Alessandro
Daniel
David
Catello
Massimo
Stefan
Daniel
Oskar
Andrea
Simon
Michael
Antonio
Gabriel
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1980
1984
1988
1982
TENNIS CLUB
1987 MERAN

1982 SPARKASSE IMST

1983/ASC LAAS

1989/SC BREITENWANG

1978
1978
1978
1985
1981
1981

1985/SC BREITENWANG

1981
1979
1980
1980
1981
1980
1981

M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29

M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29
M18_29

74/1:49:07.10
75/1:52:36.90
76/1:53:18.80
77 1:53:22.95

78 1:53:25.85
79 1:53:49.60
80 1:54:03.65
81 1:54:42.40
82 1:55:36.65
83 1:56:09.80
84 1:56:17.50
85 1:56:48.80
86 1:57:42.70
87 2:00:22.90
88 2:00:31.50
89 2:07:33.85
90 2:08:57.05
91 2:16:14.50
92 2:19:33.40
93 2:19:37.85
94 2:20:33.45
95 2:22:17.90

1:49:07.10
1:52:15.95
1:53:18.80
1:53:22.95

1:53:25.85
1:53:49.60
1:54:03.65
1:54:42.40
1:55:36.65
1:56:09.80
1:56:17.50
1:56:48.80
1:57:42.70
2:00:22.90
2:00:31.50
2:07:33.85
2:08:57.05
2:16:14.50
2:19:33.40
2:19:37.85
2:20:33.45
2:22:17.90

05:11
05:20
05:23
05:23

05:24
05:25
05:25
05:27
05:30
05:31
05:32
05:33
05:36
05:43
05:44
06:04
06:08
06:29
06:38
06:38
06:41
06:46



